
 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN  

 

Date: 09.12.2022  
 

 
SCHEDULE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE 

 

With reference to the Advt. No. R/F.136/2022/355 dated 02.05.2022, the Selection Committee 
Meeting for the following position will be held at Central University of Rajasthan Campus as 
per the following schedule:  
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Post & 
Department  

Departments 
Date & Time of 

Document 
verification  

Selection Committee 
Meeting 

1 
Associate Professor 
(UR-01 & SC-01) 

Electronics and 
Communication 

14.12.2022 
(09:00 AM) 

 

15.12.2022 
(09.00 AM) 

 

 
Separate intimation by email will be sent to individual eligible and shortlisted candidates, 
invited for interview. It is advised that the candidates can plan their travel accordingly. It may 
please be noted that mere fulfilling the eligibility criteria does not ensure that the candidate 
will be called for interview.  

 

RECRUITMENT CELL 
 
 


